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Joint Agency Staff Workshop on
Streamlining the Electric Vehicle Charger Permitting Process

August 28, 2019

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar)

Participant Email
Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov
Alan Bach ab7@cpuc.ca.gov

Andre Freeman

andre.freeman@arb.ca.gov

Andy Hoskinson

andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org

Anthony Lambkin

anthony.lambkin@electrifyamerica.com

Anthony Serrano

aserrano@ci.vernon.ca.us

Benjamin Cooper

bcooper@stopwaste.org

Bonique Emerson

Brian Fauble

brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov

Cam Gray

cgray@cecmail.org

Carolyn Glanton

carolyn.glanton@rcpa.ca.gov

Carrie Sisto cs8@cpuc.ca.gov
Christopher Xiong christopher.xiong@co.kings.ca.us
Cindel Pena cindel.pen@electrifyamerica.com

Claire Sugihara

claire.sugihara@energy.ca.gov

Dana Al-Qadi

dana.alqadi@aecom.com

Danielle Dooley

danielle.dooley@cpuc.ca.gov

David Ostrander

david.ostrander@lacity.org

Dean Kinports

dakinports@sdge.com

Derek Shaw

derek.shaw@dgs.ca.gov

Dillon Miner

dillon.miner@arb.ca.gov

Dolores Barajas-Weller

dolores.barajas-weller@fresno.gov

Don Ries

donald.ries@ocpw.ocgov.com

Elise Keddie

elise.keddie@arb.ca.gov

Elizabeth France

efrance@flo.com

Elizabeth Moss

elizabeth@laci.org

Emily Rogers erogers.contractor@rmi.org
Eric Taylor eric.taylor@ladwp.com
Erick Karlen ekarlen@greenlots.com

Fidel A. Leon Diaz

fld@cpuc.ca.gov
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Participant

Email

Francesca Wahl

fwahl@tesla.com

George Payba

george.payba@ladwp.com

Ghasem Edalai

aedalati@energy.ca.gov

Guy Hall

guy.hall@sacev.org

Hannah Goldsmith

hannah@caletc.com

Heidi Javanbakht

heidi.javanbakht@energy.ca.gov

lan Penn

ian@fermataenergy.com

Jamie Dunckley

jdunckley@epri.com

Jasmine Arceo

jasmine.arceo@ladwp.com

Jason Queener

jgueener@cityofsacramento.org

Jeff Lidicker

jeffrey.lidicker@arb.ca.gov

Jenna Hahn

jhahn@cityofsacramento.org

Jennifer Allen

jennifer.allen@energy.ca.gov

Jennifer Lee

jennifer.lee@arb.ca.gov

Jessica Sutorus

jsutorus@coltonca.gov

Jessie Guo

jessieyyg@evchargingsolutions.com

Jody London

jody.london@dcd.cccounty.us

John Bachoua

john@nazengineering.com

John Gutenberger

john.gutenberger@ladwp.com

Josh Chassé

jchasse23@gmail.com

Justin Zagunis

justin.zagunis@svcleanenergy.org

Kevin Barajas

kevin.barajas@ladwp.com

Kevin Schnepp

kevin.schnepp@cdfa.ca.gov

Kevin Wood

kevin.wood@energycenter.org

Kielan Rathjen

kielan.rathjen@gobiz.ca.gov

Kyle Corrigan

kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov

Lance Atkins

lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com

Lisa Umeda

lumeda@ci.vernon.ca.us

Loren Nguyen

loren.nguyen@ladwp.com

Maddy Strutner mstrutner@semprautilities.com

Mark Koslosky mkoslosky@cityofsacramento.org
Mark Siroky mark.siroky@arb.ca.gov

Matt Nelson matthew.nelson@electrifyamerica.com

Melodee Black

melodee.black@sce.com

Messay Betru

messay.betru@energy.ca.gov
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Participant

Email

Micah Wofford

micah.wofford@energy.ca.gov

Michael Coates

mcoates@mightycomm.com

Michael McLellan

michaelmc@moval.org

Michael Terreri

michael.terreri@gladstein.org

Michelle Kinman

michelle@laci.org

Mike Brown

mike.brown@nissan-usa.com

Mike McCabe

mike.mccabe@nissan-usa.com

Nicholas Blair

nblair@scppa.org

Noah Garcia

noah.garcia@icf.com

Peter Thompson

pthompson@ttcorp.com

Ritta Merza

rmerza@foothilltransit.org

Rolando Elvira-Ordonez

rolando.elvira-ordonez@ladwp.com

Rosa Maria Gonzales

rmgonzales@iid.com

Sabrina Barber

scbharber@iid.com

Samuel Ferris

sam.ferris@cdfa.ca.gov

Sarah Recinto

srecinto@ieua.org

Scott Briasco

scott.briasco@ladwp.com

Shannon Mulhall

shannon.mulhall@fresno.gov

Sharon Purewal

sharon.purewal@energy.ca.gov

Shaun Ransom

shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov

Stephanie Palmer

stephanie.palmer@arb.ca.gov

Stephen Twist

stwist@stci.hush.com

Taylor Steele

tsteele@tesla.com

Thieu Doan

thieu.doan@ladwp.co

Tim Drew

tim.drew@cpuc.ca.gov

Tovah Trimming

tovah.trimming@cpuc.ca.gov

Vasile Boboaca

vasile.boboaca@ladwp.com

Wei Tsao witsao@anaheim.net
Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov
Yamen Nanne yamen.nanne@Iladwp.com
Zeng Zhu zeng.zhu@gswater.com
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